

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.2848 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	06-03-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> It is represented by the learned Assistant Government Pleader that a counter affidavit has been filed today in the Registry vide USR No.28960 of 2026. Office is directed to verify and place the same in the bundle. At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the case after two weeks. TRR, J siva	