

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2848 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	22.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Office is directed to tag this writ petition along with W.P.No.31309 of 2022. <u>TRR, J</u> GRL	